16. Dunavski polumaraton - Apatin, 23.10.2011.

Vreme
1:12:10
1:13:19
1:13:24
1:13:32
1:13:37
1:13:54
1:15:12
1:16:07
1:16:21
1:16:26
1:17:31
1:17:46
1:17:53
1:18:18
1:18:26
1:19:38
1:20:40
1:21:08
1:22:15
1:22:18
1:22:43
1:22:46
1:22:47 LR
1:23:14
1:23:31
1:23:39
1:23:45
1:23:56
1:24:09
1:24:11
1:24:13
1:24:31
1:24:32
1:24:59
1:25:06
1:25:08
1:25:20 LR
1:25:26
1:25:45
1:25:53
1:25:58
1:26:27
1:27:00
1:27:16

Prezime i ime
Milovanovi¢ Milo§
Suman Zaim
Popovi¢ Dejan
Milovanovi¢ Marko
Vukovi¢ Igor
Papi¢ Niksa
MiSovi¢ Zdravko
Nesevski Aleksandar
Maksimovi¢ Blazo
Kiradjiev Aleksandar
Tovilovi¢ Branko
Gusi¢ Edis
Jakimovski Igor
Canji Luka
Ajanovski Kokan
Danevski Saso
Popovi¢ Veljko
Djuri¢ Srdjan

Filep Atila
Dragojlovi¢ Bojan
Marinkov Slobodan
Surjan Gustav
Major Josip

Kajtez Velibor
Riling Vladimir
Cvetanovski Igor
Antonijevi¢ Goran
Zivulovi¢ Dragan
Jovanovi¢ Nenad
Sari¢ Petar

Zekovi¢ Jaksa
Jankovi¢ Zoran
Cegar-Luki¢ Mariana
Vuckovi¢ Ivan
Savi¢ Milos
Crnokrak Dimitrije
Simeonovi¢ Milo§
Gavrilov Milana
Kampfer Bojan
Bubnjevi¢ Ksenija
Vendlener Goran
Popov Boris

Grba Mica
Popcevaliev Tome

(=
God.
1989

1987

1984
1971

1987

1986
1982

1965
1985
1970
1986
1987
1962
1978
1985
1984

1989
1971
1986
1980
1965
1956

1982
1973
1982
1984
1987
1976

1982
1987
1969
1983

2

Drzava Mesto

SRB
BiH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MAK
BiH
BiH
MAK
SRB
MAK
MAK
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MAK
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MAK

Pancevo
Sarajevo
Beograd
Pancevo
Beograd
Zrenjanin
Kula
Beograd
Beograd
Skopje
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Skopje
Zrenjanin
Skopje
Skopje
Kula
Beograd
Apatin
Beograd
Pancevo
Senta
Sombor
Novi Sad
Smederevo
Skopje
Beograd
Bor

Novi Sad
Sr.Karlovci
Sombor
Kula
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Pali¢

Bor

Novi Sad
Beograd
Beograd
Novi Sad
Srbobran
Pali¢
Skopje



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

1:27:34
1:27:57 LR
1:27:59 LR
1:29:10
1:29:35
1:29:40
1:30:20
1:30:22
1:30:24
1:30:31
1:30:45
1:30:58
1:31:04
1:31:08
1:31:10
1:31:17
1:31:20
1:31:29
1:32:08
1:32:10
1:32:13
1:32:18
1:32:22
1:32:27 LR
1:32:42
1:33:01
1:33:02
1:33:05
1:33:09
1:33:28
1:33:48
1:33:51
1:33:54
1:34:11
1:34:27
1:34:30
1:35:15
1:36:14
1:36:15
1:36:34
1:36:34
1:36:48
1:37:08
1:37:18
1:37:21
1:37:23

Nikoli¢ Dejan
Markovi¢ Damir
Kraguljac Djuro
Segedi Misa
Slijepcevic Damir
Long¢ar Dalibor
Bohata Rudolf
Marinkov Aleksandra

Miladinovi¢ Slobodan

Kricak Aleksandar

Janjusevi¢ Aleksandar

Simi¢ Dragan
Segedi Ivan

Lazi¢ Branislav
Radi¢anin Zoran
Jovanovi¢ Slavoljub
Stupar Bosko
Kalezi¢ Toman
Manojlovi¢ Goran
Raskovi¢ Vladimir
Nago Boris
Marinkovi¢ Zoran
Pozonji Miskec
Sirak Tihamer
Teleki Djerdj
Ivkovi¢ Zeljko
Spehar Dragana
Gemeri Jozef
Maksimovi¢ Draga
Tarjan Laslo
Kova¢ Nenad
Mogoros lgor
Saréevi¢ Dragan
Glusica Sasa
Krstaji¢ Dragutin
Cuport Jozef
Krsmanovi¢ Dragan
Petrovi¢ Aleksandar
Joci¢ Branko
Kiradjieva Vesna
Simi¢ Milivoje
Brindza Deze
Hallai Rajmond
Baljevi¢ Bozidar
Zvekanov llija
Damjanovi¢ Stefan

1986
1978
1973
1960

1974
1963
1987
1981
1992
1969
1973
1990
1971
1977
1968
1985
1981
1988
1975
1972
1966
1970
1991
1963
1979
1971
1964
1982
1984
1968
1976
1975
1984
1968
1958
1974
1979
1962
1986
1956
1969
1972
1973
1971
1992

SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BiH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MAK
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Novi Sad
Sombor
Vukovar
Indjija
Beograd
Beograd
Kanjiza
Pancevo
Sombor
Beograd
Indjija
Becej
Indjija
Bijeljina
Beograd
Bor

Novi Sad
Beograd
Ruma
Novi Sad
Belisc¢e
Mladenovac
Feketi¢
B.Topola
Subotica
Sombor
Ruma
Kanjiza
Rtanj
Novi Sad
Beograd
Valpovo
Subotica
Futog
Beograd
Kula
Beograd
Sr.Karlovci
Becej
Skopje
Sr.Kamenica
B.Topola
B.Topola
Bor

Sombor
?



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

1:37:30
1:37:32 LR
1:37:47
1:37:53
1:37:53
1:38:11
1:38:45
1:39:08
1:39:38
1:39:40
1:39:44
1:40:07
1:40:27
1:40:57
1:40:58
1:41:23
1:41:31
1:41:43
1:42:48
1:42:55
1:43:39
1:43:57
1:44:10
1:44:26
1:44:31
1:44:51
1:44:54
1:45:33
1:45:42
1:45:47
1:45:56
1:46:12
1:46:22
1:46:23
1:46:27
1:46:31
1:46:33
1:46:41
1:46:45
1:46:53
1:47:15
1:49:24
1:49:28
1:49:31
1:49:32
1:49:46

Vucenovi¢ Milo§
Ciri¢ Bojan

Krsti¢ Aca
Andraci¢ Zoran
Jovanovi¢ Nevena
Simi¢ Ivan

Liptak Zoltan

Igi¢ Igor
Radulovi¢ Radovan
Ciri¢ Dragan
Baljevi¢ Dragana
Knezevi¢ Drazen
Mihajlovi¢ Mihajlo
Kardas Dusko
Cvjeti¢ Aleksandar
Zlatanovi¢ Bojan
Culafi¢ Nataga
Bauer DragiSa
Petrusevski Vesna
Jerkovi¢ Bosko
Cuci¢ Jovica
Jelica Stjepan
Obradovi¢ Rade
Luci¢ Dragan
Lazi¢ Milo§
Sarkezi Arpad
Denkovi¢ Sladjan
Ratkovica Dejan
Pohlod Katarina
Despotovi¢ Dejan
Drobina Miroslav
Rafai Gustav

RiSar Lazar
Stojanovi¢ Jovan
Jovanovi¢ Bratislav
Malagurski Aleksandar
Dacevi¢ Zoran
Jordanovski Dusko
Skjelo¢a Nebojsa
Dinjaski Predrag
Kovaci¢ Mirjana
TesSija Bojan
Kampfer Zoran
Milanovi¢ Goran
Sinadinovi¢ Dusan
Damjanovi¢ Zoran

1991
1986
1965
1977

1983
1977
1983
1952
1951
1987
1987
1995
1956
1966
1996

1979
1977
1955
1964
1973
1956
1954
1964
1948
1978
1986
1988
1976
1985
1954
1994
1997
1996
1961
1991
1975
1977
1974
1991
1980
1974
1994
1993
1969

SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Beograd
Bor

Nis
Belisc¢e
Beograd
Novi Sad
Kanjiza
Beograd
Pali¢
Subotica
Bor
Zrenjanin
Beograd
Sr.Mitrovica
Sr.Mitrovica
Beograd
Beograd
Sr.Karlovci
Beograd
Sombor
Novi Sad
Vukovar
Umka-Bgd
Indjija
Beograd
Sombor
Bavaniste
Srbobran
Novi Sad
Sivac
Vukovar
Subotica
Sombor
Beograd
Beograd
Subotica
Novi Sad
Srbobran
Kula
Srbobran
Beograd
Sr.Karlovci
Novi Sad
Beograd
Beograd

"



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

1:49:47
1:50:09
1:50:20
1:50:22
1:50:24
1:50:26
1:50:33
1:50:33
1:51:15
1:51:16
1:51:18
1:51:26
1:51:46
1:51:53
1:52:25
1:52:44
1:52:53
1:53:14
1:54:17
1:55:10
1:56:35
1:56:58
1:57:09
1:57:15
1.57:17
1:57:54
1:58:11
2:00:09
2:01:01
2:01:01
2:01:18
2:02:07
2:02:12
2:03:10
2:04:37
2:10:06
2:10:55
2:10:56
2:11:10
2:11:23
2:13:10
2:13:56
2:16:50
2:22:02
2:24:58
2:28:27

Joksimovi¢ Marko
Dr¢a Mirko

Satai Robert
Mihajlovi¢ Tomislav
Stevanovi¢ DusSan
Pavlovi¢ Dusan
Bokarev Aleksandar
Bickei Otto
Sarnjai Attila
Goli¢ Rajko
Leonti¢ Goran
Kacar Bojan
Luci¢ Zoran
Ludai¢ Sebastian
Bursi¢ Hrvoje
Besermenji Sergej
Stankovi¢ Dejan
Graovac Zeljko
Raki¢ Ognjen
Bojtos Zoltan
Gudalovi¢ Ranko
Buda Ivan
Grubisi¢ Jovo
Velimirovi¢ Vera
Tucakovi¢ Sasa
Popi¢ Milenko
Vulinovi¢ Miroslav
Seéerov Slavko
Brkovi¢ Nikola
Glisi¢ Darko
Baci¢ Branislav
Purdevi¢ Vojin
Brki¢ Radovan
Odobasi¢ Tijana
Babijanovi¢ Dragan
Stojkovi¢ Bojana
Tutori¢ Stevan
Marjanovi¢ Zlatko
Puki¢ Goran
Vukovi¢ Marijana
Mudrini¢ Milan
Kramer Milan
Strbac Biljana
Antoni¢ Milo§
JuriSin Mira
Angelova Jasna

1982
1949
1959
1996
1994
1996
1964
1978
1972
1982
1982
1987
1971
1970
1987
1974
1976
1965
1993
1967
1994
1968
1972
1966
1969
1945
1985
1978
1984
1979
1965
1967
1991
1989
1976
1984
1978
1974
1972
1982
1994
1956
1975
1936
1949

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
CRO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BiH
SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
SRB
SRB
MAK

Beograd
Indjija
Kanjiza
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Kanjiza
Kanjiza
Beograd
Beograd
Novi Sad
Indjija
Pali¢
Zagreb
Vrbas
Vukovar
Beograd
Beograd
Cantavir
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
N.Beograd
Sombor
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Kikinda
Beograd
Novi Sad
Sombor
Subotica
Beograd
Subotica
Samac
Temerin
Sombor
Beograd
Osijek
Sombor
Beograd
Kula
Skopje



DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Knezevi¢ Jovan
Pavi¢ Aleksandar
Aleksi¢ Dragan
Petkovi¢ Slobodan
Stogov Igor

Gaci¢ Zoran
Randjelovi¢ Marko
Nesi¢ Nikola
Vukomanovi¢ Dijana
KruSevac Ksenija
Sekuli¢ Zivorad
Marinkovi¢ Vitomir
Lazi¢ Sinisa
Pavlovi¢ Peko

Ribi¢ Renato

Uki¢ Goran
Vesligaj Dubravka
Kacar Bojana

Zigi¢ Goran

Aman Dejan
Milakovi¢ Margareta
Milakovi¢ Sasa
Softi¢ Senad

Bakos Ond

Naumov Aleksandar
Delovska Biljana
Gerasimovska Slavka
Kolari¢ Dragan
Cavi¢ Predrag
Kujundzi¢ Nikola
Vojni¢ Zeli¢ Igor
Veselica Dragan
Jankovi¢ Atila

Fabo Ildiko
Petkovi¢ Nikola

Rili Nikola

Oluji¢ Stevan

1978
1975
1974
1971
1970
1960

1986
1985
1960
1975
1992
1978
1967
1988
1983
1987
1973
1987
1972
1982

1964
1978

1968
1968
1981
1974
1971
1968
1975
1952
1980
1988

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BiH
SRB
CRO
SRB
SLO
SRB
CRO
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
SRB
BiH
SRB
SRB
MAK
MAK
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
SRB

Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Bijeljina
Cortanovcei
Glina
Kula
Maribor
Mladenovac
Nasice
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Osijek
Rumenka
Rumenka
Sarajevo
Senta
Sivac
Skopje
Skopje
Sombor
Sr.Karlovci
Subotica
Subotica
Subotica
Subotica
Subotica
Vukovar
Zemun
Zrenjanin



